Kelas

JADWAL SEMESTER ANTARA PRODI SARJANA TERAPAN TEKNOLOGI LABORATORIUM MEDIS

UNIVERSITAS AISYIYAH YOGYAKARTA

Senin

Selasa

Rabu

Kamis

27102020

28101 2020

29 i 2020

30102020

060008.00

08001000

10001200

13001500

15301730

Kelas

ELEARNING.

TOKSIK

ELEARNING

ELEARNING

ELEARNING

ELEARNING

AMAMI

ToKsIk ELEARNING

ELEARNING

B ELEARNING

AMAMI

ELEARNING.

ELEARNING.

Senin

Selasa

Rabu

Kamis

Junat

07 Agustus 2020

060008.00

080010.00

10001200

13001500

15301730

Kelas

ELEARNING.

TOKSIK

B

ELEARNING

ELEARNING

ELEARNING

ELEARNING

AMAMI

ToksIk ELEARNING

ELEARNING

B ELEARNING

AMAMI

ELEARNING.

ELEARNING.

Senin

Rabu

Kamis

Junat

06.0008.00

08.0010.00

10001200

13001500

15301730

Kelas

ELEARNING.

ToKsIK

B

ELEARNING

ELEARNING

ELEARNING

ELEARNING

AMAMI

ToKsIK ELEARNING

ELEARNING

B ELEARNING

AMAMI

ELEARNING.

ELEARNING.

Senin

Selasa

Rabu

Junat

06.0008.00

08.0010.00

10001200

13.0015.00

15301730

UJIAN AKHIR

Kelas

ELEARNING.

ToKSIK

8K

ELEARNING

ELEARNING

ELEARNING

ELEARNING

AMAMI

ToKsIK ELEARNING

ELEARNING

8K ELEARNING

AMAMI

ELEARNING.

ELEARNING.

Senin

Selasa

Rabu

Karnis

Jumiat

27 Agustus 2020

060008.00

08001000

10001200

13001500

15301730




